
Name Term End Organization Phone Fax
Dahlstrom, Nancy State of Alaska P.O. Box 110015 465-3520 465-5400
Lt. Governor lt.governor@alaska.gov Juneau, AK 99811 269-7460 269-0263
Vacant State of Alaska P.O. Box 110001 465-3500
Lt. Governor Designee Vacant Juneau, AK 99811 N/A
Muñoz, Catherine State of Alaska P.O. Box 111149 465-2700 465-2784
DOLWD Commissioner cathy.munoz@alaska.gov Juneau, AK 99811 N/A
Vacant State of Alaska 3301 Eagle St. Ste. 302 334-5963
DOLWD Commissioner Designee Vacant Anchorage, AK 99501 N/A
Bishop, Deena State of Alaska P.O. Box 110500 465-2802 465-2806
DEED Commissioner deed.commissioner@alaska.gov Juneau, AK  99811 N/A
Billings, Brad State of Alaska P.O. Box 110500 465-8720 465-2989
DEED Commissioner Designee brad.billings@alaska.gov Juneau, AK  99811 N/A
Hedberg, Heidi State of Alaska 3601 C St. Ste. 902 269-2042
DOH Commissioner heidi.hedberg@alaska.gov Anchorage, AK 99503 N/A
Marasigan, Christine State of Alaska 3601 C Street Ste. 902 334-2474
DOH Commissioner Designee christine.marasigan@alaska.gov Anchorage, AK 99503 N/A
Sande, Julie State of Alaska P.O. Box 110800 465-2500
DCCED Commissioner julie.sande@alaska.gov Juneau, AK 99811 N/A
Chambers, Sara State of Alaska 333 Willoughby Ave 465-2144
DCCED Commissioner Designee sara.chambers@alaska.gov Juneau, AK 99801 N/A
Rizk, Michelle University Relations & Chief Strategy 2025 Yukon Drive 322-9625
University of Alaska Rep. Michelle.rizk@alaska.edu Fairbanks, AK 99775 N/A
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Postsecondary Voc. Education Vacant Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Sec Voc. Ed Vacant Vacant Vacant
Zugg, Patricia (Trish) Matanuska-Susitna Borough School District 501 N Gulkana St 250-1926
Public Education trish.zugg@matsuk12.us Palmer, AK 99645 746-9238
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Adult Basic Education Vacant Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Prof. Dev. Disabilities Vacant Vacant Vacant
Delia, Tony Tony Delia Enterprise LLC 6843 O'Brien Street Unit B 978-3425
Native E/T Org delia.tony@yahoo.com Anchorage, AK 99507 N/A
Pacarro, Brenda Cook Inlet Region, Inc. (CIRI) PO Box 93330 230-7343 C
Business/Industry bpacarro@ciri.com Anchorage, AK 99509 263-5163 W
Bell, Larry Nat. Electrical Contractors Assn. NECA 712 West 36th Avenue 561-1958
Business/Industry larry@alaskaneca.org Anchorage, AK 99503 244-4166
Sands, Lucille Bering Straits Native Corporation 10641 Concord Hill Circle 406-0433
Business/Industry lucille.sands@outlook.com Anchorage, AK 99515 N/A
Selle-Rea, Mariko Alaska Safety Alliance 2600 Cordova Street Suite 105 301-2580 C
Business/Industry mari@alaskasafetyalliance.org Anchorage, AK 99503 N/A
Frank, Peter 3E Construction 1740 Terrilou Ct. 761-6725 C
Private Sector peter@3econstructionak.com Palmer, AK 99645 841-2169 W
Rose, Patrick Northern Industrial Training LLC. 3201 C Street, Ste. 308 351-3338
Private Sector patrick.rose@nitalaska.com Anchorage, AK 99503 743-7704 W
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Veteran Vacant Vacant Vacant
Manternach, Keith Specialty Truck and Auto 8225 Hartzell Road 575-1637
Private Sector keith@specialtytruckandauto.com Anchorage, AK 99507 N/A
Jackson Portch, Sharon Alaska Rising LLC 12703 Iris Way 854-1469
Private Sector Shakka826@gmail.com Eagle River, AK 99577 N/A
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Organized Labor Vacant Vacant Vacant
Baxter, Ronald (Corey) International Union of Operating Engineers 302 9309 Glacier Hwy Bldg. A, Ste 105 321-4271 C
Organized Labor cbaxter@iuoe302.org Juneau, AK 99801 N/A
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Organized Labor Vacant Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Organized Labor Vacant Vacant Vacant
Ledford, Glenda City of Wasilla 290 E. Herning Ave 355-0562
Non-Voting Local Elected Official gledford@cityofwasilla.gov Wasilla, AK 99654 N/A
Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant
Non-Voting Local Elected Official Vacant Vacant Vacant
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